USA SOFTBALL.

2021 Junior Olympic Age Qualifications

For the 20217 Junior Olympic Playing Season, use the chart below to determine
Junior Olympic Age Qualifications. ‘E‘ indicates the player is eligible for the
respective age group(s).

Age Group
Year of Birth

[EEN
[e0)

16 14 12 10

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

mimimimim{mim{mimim
mimmimimimimim
mimimfmm|m
mimjmfm

2011 - 2021

Proof of Age

A player’s age as of December 31 determines the age
in which the player is eligible to play the following year.

01. 10-Under Age Classification. A player born after
December 31, 2009 is ELIGIBLE.

02. 12-Under Age Classification. A player born after
December 31, 2007 is ELIGIBLE.

03. 14-Under Age Classification. A player born after
December 31, 2005 is ELIGIBLE.

04. 16-Under Age Classification. A player born after
December 31, 2003 is ELIGIBLE.

05. 18-Under Age Classification. A player born after

December 31, 2001 is ELIGIBLE (Includes Junior Olympic GOLD).

Players of younger age classification may play in older age classification, but an older
age classification player may not play in the younger age classification.

SOFTBALL

* kK






