

2021 Junior Olympic Age Qualifications

For the 2021 Junior Olympic Playing Season, use the chart below to determine Junior Olympic Age Qualifications. 'E' indicates the player is eligible for the respective age group(s).

Age Group Year of Birth	18	16	14	12	10
2002	Е				
2003	Е				
2004	Е	Е			
2005	Е	Е			
2006	Е	Е	Е		
2007	Е	Е	E		
2008	Е	Е	Е	Е	
2009	Е	Е	Е	Е	
2010	Е	Е	Е	Е	Е
2011 - 2021	Е	Е	Е	Е	Е

Proof of Age

A player's age as of December 31 determines the age in which the player is eligible to play the following year.

- 01. 10-Under Age Classification. A player born after December 31, 2009 is ELIGIBLE.
- 02. 12-Under Age Classification. A player born after December 31, 2007 is ELIGIBLE.
- 03. 14-Under Age Classification. A player born after December 31, 2005 is ELIGIBLE.
- 04. 16-Under Age Classification. A player born after December 31, 2003 is ELIGIBLE.
- 05. 18-Under Age Classification. A player born after December 31, **2001** is ELIGIBLE (Includes Junior Olympic GOLD).

Players of younger age classification may play in older age classification, but an older age classification player may not play in the younger age classification.

